
1. Līga

Line-ups (FAL - RHS)
Date: 28.09.2025 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 14:45 Game No.: 12

Referees
LOCĀNS Māris

Linespersons
FURSA Renē
MEIERS Jānis

HS Falcons Rīgas HS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 BANTERSONS Olivers
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 PLĒPIS Kristers
40 SKREBUTENS Artūrs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
16 F OPELTS Toms A
18 F INNUS Raiens
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
27 F LEJA Jānis C
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
56 D BATARAGS Jānis
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš
86 D POPOVS Kirils
89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D PASTARS Markuss
6 D MUIŽNIEKS Elmārs
7 F OBUKS Kristers C
9 D ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass
10 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
13 F DAŅILOVS Dāvids
14 F TAMENIEKS Kārlis
15 F PAURS Fēlikss Niks
20 D LAUGALIS Herberts A
21 F MIHAILOVS Makss
22 F ROTS Stefans
24 F BIŠKINS Aleksandrs
25 F SPĪGULIS Gustavs A
29 D ANSONS Markuss
38 D DANOVSKIS Aleksejs
45 D LŪSIS Rendolfs
46 F VALBAHS Ernests

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Head coach:
SAVIELS Agris

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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1. Līga

Line-ups (FAL - RHS)
Date: 28.09.2025 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 14:45 Game No.: 12

Referees
LOCĀNS Māris

Linespersons
FURSA Renē
MEIERS Jānis

HS Falcons Rīgas HS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 BANTERSONS Olivers
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 PLĒPIS Kristers
40 SKREBUTENS Artūrs

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
27 F LEJA Jānis C
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs
16 F OPELTS Toms A
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
56 D BATARAGS Jānis
86 D POPOVS Kirils
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
18 F INNUS Raiens
89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
20 D LAUGALIS Herberts A
29 D ANSONS Markuss
25 F SPĪGULIS Gustavs A
10 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
7 F OBUKS Kristers C
9 D ERDMANIS HERMANIS Tomass
38 D DANOVSKIS Aleksejs
13 F DAŅILOVS Dāvids
15 F PAURS Fēlikss Niks
22 F ROTS Stefans
6 D MUIŽNIEKS Elmārs
45 D LŪSIS Rendolfs
24 F BIŠKINS Aleksandrs
14 F TAMENIEKS Kārlis
3 D PASTARS Markuss
21 F MIHAILOVS Makss
46 F VALBAHS Ernests

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Head coach:
SAVIELS Agris

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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